
Greeter Schedule April 5 through June 29, 2025

Saturday, April 5: Pam Bonacci

Saturday, April 12: Jared Randall

Saturday, April 19: NO EASTER VIGIL 

Saturday, April 26: Barb Pusz

Saturday, May 3: Alette Davidson

Saturday, May 10: Pam Bonacci

Saturday, May 17: Jared Randall

Saturday, May 24: Barb Pusz

Saturday, May 31: Alette Davidson

Saturday, June 7: Pam Bonacci

Saturday, June 14: Jared Randall

Saturday, June 21: Barb Pusz

Saturday, June 28: Alette Davidson

Sunday, April 6: Paul Lawrence

Sunday, April 13: Lisa Ogborn

Sunday, April 20: Easter SIGN UP

Sunday, April 27: Ellie Grosso

Sunday, May 4: Susan Dunshee

Sunday, May 11: Paul Lawrence

Sunday, May 18: Lisa Ogborn

Sunday, May 25: Ellie Grosso

Sunday, June 1: Susan Dunshee

Sunday, June 8: Paul Lawrence

Sunday, June 15: Lisa Ogborn

Sunday, June 22: Ellie Grosso

Sunday, June 29: Susan Dunshee


